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LIST OF SURGICAL INSTRUY=ETTI..+HD MISCE,LLNEOTD ITEM
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ffi.(Stainlesssteel)
ffi)(stainleryEgl
Ar6tf"t."t 8 inch Curved

AG.y f*ceP 6 inch Straight

- 

^uryed6inchArterY lorceP Lurveu u rrrLrr

) (stqtlttryttU
Stainless steel)

Stainless steel)

Stainless steel)

ainless steel)

I

1

a,

'a
_)

) (Stainless steel)

ffiithDrumZgltr.
Stainless steel)

Weighing scale )

Drip Stand

ffiainlesssteel)
ffisable (surgical)

ffiA Glotes sterilized (7 Nos')

ffiied(6.5Nos.)
Cotton (500Gm)

S*U guuze Bandle (sTrl)
100 Bandle

Gucobans (Large)

eup"t TaPe (2 inch)

Apron (Cotton)

ffi(DisPosable)
Antiseptic liquid SoaP tHu"a Wash ) 500 ml

@d)Mediumsize
Phenyl 5 Litter
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suture) s-2615 st no.1 (4 metric 150 cm ryithout leedle )
Braidedundco@icacidviolet(abosorbablesurgical
crrr,,re\ c.'l.6l ? MDT no.2l0 (180 cm without needle)

5 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
32

mics-2215 without needle no.l, 152 cm

Non - woven shoe cover (Disposeble )

n"tt U

Strecher (Trolly) (4'X3')

ING Thiopentone 1 gm

1000 pcs

500 pcs

aa
JJ

34

200 pcs
35

36
3000 pcs

1-0 pcs

10 pcs

37

38

39

ao-.
-4r

41-
-43

L pcs

L0 pcs

5 pcs

L pcs

600 pcs

I

frq:-- sq*ffi
Surgicals, Iscon
qr wfif,r * i

Gft-qt-{ - Zailco,Indian
Surgicals & Other ISO

Surgicals, Nebula ortho care pvt.Ltd. kalelker

.TrR oqFrqT grcr fttrd sqcnqq TEFI frEl

1l6lrffi. Yl-@lvl

TII{ Wkf frrrr,vrugt

ndu@\G--- \
qsJ frrfuRl

,Dolphio
Surgical


